
Happy Christmas from us all
at Devonshire House Dental Practice

Our festive opening hours are as follows:
Thurs 24th Dec: 8.00 am - 12 noon

Fri 25th Dec: Closed

Sat 26th Dec: Closed

Sun 27th Dec: Closed

Mon 28th Dec: Closed

Tues 29th Dec: 8.00 am - 12 noon

Weds 30th Dec: 8.00 am - 12 noon

Thurs 31st Dec: 8.00 am - 12 noon

Fri 1st Jan: Closed

Sat 2nd Jan: Closed

Sun 3rd Jan: Closed

Mon 4th Jan: Normal hours resume

We look forward to seeing you again soon.

Emergency Appointments
If you require an emergency appointment during the festive period, please call
our reception team on 01223 245266. Please see our website for full details on
how to book emergency appointments.

Emergency Appointment Information

https://www.devonshirehousedental.co.uk/emergency-appointments
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